
World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name availabl

BLR 1
FRA 1
GER 1
HUN 3
IND 1
ITA 4
KUW 3
POL 5
SUI 1
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 9 PETER Yohan FRA
2 10 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
3 11 RZASA Kamil POL
4 17 DABROWSKI Michal POL
5 18 LEWONOWSKI Grze POL
6 23 GERGELY Istvan HUN
7 29 BANACH Patryk POL
8 33 PAOLUCCI Gianmarc ITA
9 36 DE OLIVEIRA Frederi SUI

10 37 WIDMAIER Tim GER
11 49 COSTI Davide ITA
12 53 DAMARATSKI Matv BLR
13 60 MASSA Michele ITA
14 66 ALI Sulaiman KUW
15 67 VAGLINI Michele ITA
16 9999 ALDOUSARI Farraj KUW
16 9999 CSEPKE Bence HUN
16 9999 PHOGAT Sunil IND
16 9999 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 19
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 7
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct tableau
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:30    Piste 8
Referee: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BANACH Patryk POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
LEWONOWSKI Grzego POL  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
ALI Sulaiman KUW  2  0  0  V  V 0.400 -7 12 4
PETER Yohan FRA  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
CSEPKE Bence HUN  1  3  1  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
COSTI Davide ITA  0  3  3  0  V 0.200 -12 11 5

Poule No 2    13:30    Piste 9
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia  GEO, MICHELI Matteo  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
VAGLINI Michele ITA  2  2  0  1  V 0.200 -14 10 5
PIKOLUK Rafal POL  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 20 3
TARJANYI Istvan HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
DAMARATSKI Matvey BLR  2  V  2  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4
ALDOUSARI Farraj KUW  4  4  3  1  3 0.000 -10 15 6

Poule No 3    13:30    Piste 10
Referee: BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai  BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
DE OLIVEIRA Frederic SUI  V  2  1  4  4 0.200 -4 16 5
MASSA Michele ITA  2  2  3  V  V 0.400 -3 17 3
RZASA Kamil POL V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
GERGELY Istvan HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
PHOGAT Sunil IND  V  4  0  0  2 0.200 -13 11 6
WIDMAIER Tim GER  V  1  1  4  V 0.400 -5 16 4
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 17 23 qualifier
3 BANACH Patryk POL 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 PETER Yohan FRA 0.800 16 24 qualifier
5 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
6 PAOLUCCI Gianma ITA 0.800 6 22 qualifier
7 LEWONOWSKI Gr POL 0.600 5 21 qualifier
8 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier
9 MASSA Michele ITA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

10 DAMARATSKI Ma BLR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
11 WIDMAIER Tim GER 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
12 ALI Sulaiman KUW 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
13 DE OLIVEIRA Fred SUI 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
14 COSTI Davide ITA 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
15 PHOGAT Sunil IND 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
16 VAGLINI Michele ITA 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
17 ALDOUSARI Farra KUW 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
18 CSEPKE Bence HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 17 23 qualifier
3 BANACH Patryk POL 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 PETER Yohan FRA 0.800 16 24 qualifier
5 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
6 PAOLUCCI Gianma ITA 0.800 6 22 qualifier
7 LEWONOWSKI Gr POL 0.600 5 21 qualifier
8 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier
9 MASSA Michele ITA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

10 DAMARATSKI Ma BLR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
11 WIDMAIER Tim GER 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
12 ALI Sulaiman KUW 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
13 DE OLIVEIRA Fred SUI 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
14 COSTI Davide ITA 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

page 1/1

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 MASSA Michele ITA

8 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 15/14

5 GERGELY Istvan HUN

12 ALI Sulaiman KUW 15/11

13 DE OLIVEIRA Freder SUI

4 PETER Yohan FRA 15/4

3 BANACH Patryk POL

14 COSTI Davide ITA 15/5

11 WIDMAIER Tim GER

6 PAOLUCCI Gianmarc ITA 15/9

7 LEWONOWSKI Grze POL

10 DAMARATSKI Matv BLR 15/1

15 --------- ---

2 RZASA Kamil POL

TARJANYI Istvan

Tableau of 8

PIKOLUK Rafal
15/8

GERGELY Istvan

PETER Yohan
15/6

BANACH Patryk

PAOLUCCI Gianmarc
15/6

LEWONOWSKI Grze

RZASA Kamil
15/8

TARJANYI Istvan

Semi-finals

PETER Yohan

10/8

BANACH Patryk

RZASA Kamil

15/12

TARJANYI Istvan

Final

RZASA Kamil

15/10

TARJANYI Istvan
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

page 1/1

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

Tableau of 8

8 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 15/8

5 GERGELY Istvan HUN

4 PETER Yohan FRA 15/6

3 BANACH Patryk POL

6 PAOLUCCI Gianmarc ITA 15/6

7 LEWONOWSKI Grze POL

2 RZASA Kamil POL 15/8

TARJANYI Istvan

Semi-finals

PETER Yohan
10/8

BANACH Patryk

RZASA Kamil
15/12

TARJANYI Istvan

Final

RZASA Kamil

15/10

TARJANYI Istvan
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
2 RZASA Kamil POL
3 BANACH Patryk POL
3 PETER Yohan FRA
5 GERGELY Istvan HUN
6 PAOLUCCI Gianma ITA
7 LEWONOWSKI Gr POL
8 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
9 MASSA Michele ITA

10 DAMARATSKI Ma BLR
11 WIDMAIER Tim GER
12 ALI Sulaiman KUW
13 DE OLIVEIRA Fred SUI
14 COSTI Davide ITA

15 PHOGAT Sunil IND
16 VAGLINI Michele ITA
17 ALDOUSARI Farra KUW
18 CSEPKE Bence HUN

DABROWSKI Mic POL DNS
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Epee Men cat. B

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANGOTTI Mattia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

APTSIAURI Tati B GEO 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

BEZYAZYCHNY Mi B BLR 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

EIFRIG Maximil B GER 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

MICHELI Matteo B ITA 1 - - 1 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

WITOWSKI Macie B POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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